U16 Championships Start List

Mountain Top Girls
3/7/20 5k Classic

Bib Chip Name Gender State Start Time
1 E1 Hudrlik, Evelyn F CXC 09:31:00
2 E2 Elliot, Mary F MA 09:31:00
3 E3 Robbins, Brynne F ME 09:31:00
4 E4 Genakos, Vanessa F NH 09:31:00
5 E5 Jordan, Emelia F NY 09:31:00
6 E6 Hussey, Phoebe F VT 09:31:00
7 E7 Rosenberger, Madyson F GL 09:32:00
E8 Payson, Mirra F MA 09:32:00

E9 Cunningham, Megan F ME 09:32:00

10 E10 Rightmire, Ann F NH 09:32:00
1 E11 Anzelloti, Cate F NY 09:32:00
12 E12 Hodgeman, Lydia F VT 09:32:00
13 E13 Larson, Sierra F CXC 09:33:00
14 E14 Bachman, Ava F MA 09:33:00
15 E15 Creagan, Elise F ME 09:33:00
16 E16 Gardner, Ada F NH 09:33:00
17 E17 Halloran, Fianna F NY 09:33:00
18 E18 Bell, Liza F VT 09:33:00
19 E19 Paulson, Annie F GL 09:34:00
20 E20 Appleby, Emily F MA 09:34:00
21 E21 Nataluk, Alanna F ME 09:33:00
22 E22 Diemar, Coco F NH 09:34:00
23 E23 Pippin, Claire F NY 09:34:00
24 E24 Tarmy, Caroline F VT 09:34:00
25 E25 Stang, Annabelle F CXC 09:35:00
26 E26 Elliot, Grace F MA 09:35:00
27 E27 Bell, Kayley F ME 09:35:00
28 E28 Frost, Meg F NH 09:35:00
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Bjelica, Tatjana
Bodach-Turner, Ayla
Kern, Grace

Burns, Aidan
Brooks, Annabelle
Trafton, Francie
Bayse, Avery
Isselhardt, Anna
Munger, Lauren
Lawson, Juliann
Reusch, Bridget
Chinn, Zoe

Walter, Emily

Cobb, Virginia
Rech-Schimner, Sage
Rudzinskaite, Medeja
Joyce, Kamryn
Rothe, Ava

Winkler, Anna
Voisin, Margaret
Jones, Natalie
Collins, Alex
DeBanico, Brianna
Normandeau, Sylvie
Manley, Liliana
Bergeron, Annie
Graham, Mathea
White, Eden
Walton, Quinn
Whitmarsh, Leska
Perley, Grace
Franke, Maisie
Langenheim, Olivia
Dries, Avalaine
Clarner, Elizabeth
Stowe, Maddy
Feist, Francisca
Wight, Jillian
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F1
F2

Bentley, Anna
Whitney, Ava
Meunier, Eleanor
Amundsen, Keya
Barnett, Maya
Guillian, Sloane
Smith, Norah
Collin, Meribel
May, Elsa

Macke, Esther
Rabuse, Maddy
Reusch, Moriah
Bennett, Hannah
Trapeni, Carly
Mayer, Nicole
Martin, Nancy
Anzaldi, Jocelyn
Porth, Rachel
Wardle, Anna
Varney, Zuzia (Ela)
Cooper, Maggie
Harris, Serena
Angelini, Bryn
Kelly, Mira

Clark, June
McDonough, Caelyn
O'Donnell, Erica
Werner, Julia
Arvold, Britta
MacArdle, Rowan
O'Donnell, Megan
Stokes, Sally
Bull, Allison
Rand, Anja
Garnett, Caroline
Sigfridson, Alyssa

m T M T m M M T i I I o A b | m M M T m T T T m T T m m T M m

m T M T

NH
VT

MA
ME
NH
VT

MA
ME
NH
VT

MA
ME
NH
VT

MA
ME
NH
VT

MA
ME
NH
VT

MA
ME
NH
VT

MA
ME
NH
VT

MA
ME
NH
VT

MA
ME

09:43:00
09:43:00

09:44:00
09:44:00
09:44:00
09:44:00

09:45:00
09:45:00
09:45:00
09:45:00

09:46:00
09:46:00
09:46:00
09:46:00

09:47:00
09:47:00
09:47:00
09:47:00

09:48:00
09:48:00
09:48:00
09:48:00

09:49:00
09:49:00
09:49:00
09:49:00

09:50:00
09:50:00
09:50:00
09:50:00

09:51:00
09:51:00
09:51:00
09:51:00

09:52:00
09:52:00



103 F3 Christie, Alexis F NH 09:52:00

104 F4 Arsovski, Anna F VT 09:52:00
105 F5 Skinner, Sadie F ME 09:53:00
106 F6 Krebs, Carli F NH 09:53:00
107 F7 Haydock, Madeline F VT 09:53:00
108 F8 Colello, Delia F ME 09:54:00
109 F9 MacLaury, Meg F NH 09:54:00
110 F10 Norris, Bella F VT 09:54:00
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